July 2024

Social Media Leaderboards
Category 1-6
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Total Post Engagement

John-David Mitchell & Keith Mitchell

Brian Cannington
LND Agency Division
Mallory Radu

Tony Difilippo

Jason Everett

Clint McLain

Steve Harris

Susan Sperry

Todd Lomenick

Eric Sellors & Michele Sellors
Matt Carder

Steve Kafkis

Roger Rich

J. Craig Wilson

Larry McDaniel
Vickie Ketron
Stephanie Briggs
Natalie Whittingham
Bernard Blassingame
Mitchell Phelps
Brandon Herndon
Bradley Gray

Tim Nuckolls
Shannon Lambeth
Jonathan Brooks
Thomas Pope

Kevin Peterson
Blake Gaither & Jason Everett
Mark Woodruff
Angela Hanson

Jonathon Hart

3204
3170
3124
2172
1821
1510
1478
950
886
818
798
710
696
694
689
619
594
442
439
433
417
415
359
196
189
153
133
112
95
91
67
49
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Liberty National Division

Google Review Totals

Jonathon Hart
Brandon Herndon
Tony Difilippo
Bernard Blassingame
Steve Kafkis

Roger Rich

Matt Carder

Todd Lomenick
Bradley Gray

Brian Cannington

Eric Sellors & Michele Sellors

John-David Mitchell & Keith Mitchell

Steve Harris

Clint McLain

Kevin Peterson
Mallory Radu
Mitchell Phelps
Thomas Pope

Tim Nuckolls

Vickie Ketron
Angela Hanson
Blake Gaither & Jason Everett
J. Craig Wilson

Jason Everett
Jonathan Brooks
Larry McDaniel
Mark Woodruff
Natalie Whittingham
Shannon Lambeth
Stephanie Briggs

Susan Sperry

102

=2 NN NN B
N O O P P NN

©c O O O O O O O O O O FPr P kP kP kP FkP P NN DD DD DD

*Social engagement totals are at the post level and include: Facebook Comments, Link Clicks, Reactions, Shares. Instagram Comments, Likes, Saves. LinkedIn Clicks, Comments, Reactions, Shares. Twitter/X
Hashtag Clicks, Likes, Link Clicks, Media Engagements, Permalink Clicks, Replies, Retweets, Shares via Email, User Follows, User Profile Clicks.

July 2024

Social Media Leaderboards
Category /7-SU
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Total Post Engagement

Brandon Jones & Keith Mitchell

Amanda Violand

Sean Passaro

Scott Burgmeier & Bernard Blassingame

Scott Southard
Stephanie Poe
Monet Virella
Brandon Carter
Ramona Trentini
Stephanie Jackson
Luke Bailey

Kathy Blanco
Jonathan Ramos
Tim Fuller

Drew Aderholt
Jason Neal

Kyle Keller
Marvin Odell
Terah Mims

Mike Isom

Phillip Jenkins
Austin Green

Don Trupiano & Vickie Ketron
Mark Stone

5509
1611
1477
1231
935
710
642
506
503
475
442
395
387
360
339
311
284
226
198
123
111
32
12
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Liberty National Division

Google Review Totals

Sean Passaro
Monet Virella
Austin Green
Drew Aderholt
Kathy Blanco
Stephanie Jackson
Stephanie Poe
Terah Mims
Ramona Trentini
Tim Fuller

Kyle Keller
Marvin Odell

Scott Burgmeier & Bernard Blassingame

Scott Southard
Amanda Violand

Brandon Carter

Brandon Jones & Keith Mitchell

Don Trupiano & Vickie Ketron
Jason Neal

Jonathan Ramos

Luke Bailey

Mark Stone

Mike Isom

Phillip Jenkins
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*Social engagement totals are at the post level and include: Facebook Comments, Link Clicks, Reactions, Shares. Instagram Comments, Likes, Saves. LinkedIn Clicks, Comments, Reactions, Shares. Twitter/X
Hashtag Clicks, Likes, Link Clicks, Media Engagements, Permalink Clicks, Replies, Retweets, Shares via Email, User Follows, User Profile Clicks.



